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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1529
7448

W12267
95 SEK

BMW 3-Series -12
Electric lift Switches  

BMW 320D XDRIVE HGV DIESEL
HÖGER BAK

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

26.657
A

1529
7448

W12266
75 SEK

BMW 3-Series -12
Electric lift Switches  

BMW 320D XDRIVE HGV DIESEL
HÖGER FRAM

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

26.657
A


